Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 25 October 2022 at 12:46 pm.

Horse

Dhakuri

Divide The Sea
Heavenly Thought
Merlin's Charm
Military Gambler
Mywordis

No Surrender
Overkill

Overpass

Date

26 Oct
27 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
29 Oct

Race

Kensington #5
Rockhampton #5
ShaTin#3

Apiam Bendigo #6
Eagle Farm #8
Launceston #5
Apiam Bendigo #9
Apiam Bendigo #4
Rosehill Gardens #1

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
15/3

Barrier

21

Months Form
Idle Score

9 92
44

7 247

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value Emerg Horse
Factor
2 7.8 5.2 Pandano
1 3.4 Queenship

-18 28.3 -18.3 Steinbrenner

0 9.4 0.6 TullysGold

0 9.8 3.2 Turbo Power
4 7.6 Wertheimer

-2 12.9 5.1 Yulong Patrol
0 10.6 0.4 Ziggi Rocks

3 237
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Date

26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
27 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct

Race

Kensington #5
Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #7
Apiam Bendigo #9
ShaTin#7

Apiam Bendigo #7
Apiam Bendigo #6
Strathalbyn #6

Score/
Starts
211
2/11
211
6/3
8/4
2/11

2/11

Barrier

N O R OO N

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score
3.2
119
1.7
-1.6
10.3

14.5
9.4

@
=
o
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Value

10.8

133
12.6

55
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